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Giudici di equitation/attitudine:

AOSTA 19-20 Aprile 2008

Classifica
Premio n. 5 - CATEGORIA E110 EQUITAZIONE - 20/04/2008

E110 - Cat. di Equitazione
20/04/2008 17.23

Penalità Punti %  Onor Com. Org. Italiani UNIRE Totale
Risultato Vincita

Partenti
Di cui Italiani
Eliminati

Ritirati
Non Partiti
Fuori Classifica

Montepremi C.O.
Montepremi ITA
Montepremi UNIRE

Aggiunto
Aggiunto

Distr.
Distr.
Distr.

Non distr.

Non distr.

1
0
0

0
0
0

0,00
0,00
0,00

0,00
0,00

0,00
0,00
0,00

0,00

0,00
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